HUMBOLDT-UNIVERSITAT ZU BERLIN

Mathematisch-Naturwissenschaftliche Fakultat
Fakultatsverwaltung
Lehre und Studium

Priiffungsanmeldungen - Aushang

Modul

13401 'MaBtheorie"

Prifung

1610 "'MaBtheorie' (Klausur)

Prifungsdatum

24, Juni 2021

\ im Sommersen_lester 2021 - 01

Uhrzeit/Raum

14:00 :D;f-}ffc?{d 7')/(4:,_/9((":1/

Priifer

Dr. Jana Bielagk

Matrikel-Nr.

Matrikel-Nr. | Matrikel-Nr.

Matrikel-Nr.

Matrikel-Nr.

Matrikel-Nr.

513622

585347

588757

605423

605549

611077

614381

615750

616507

616700

617042

14.06.2021

Datum

Unterschrift / Stempel
Studien- und Prifungsbiiro
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